622F00

622?00

623P00

363200

363000

362800

544

|
622600

|
622800

|
623000

363200

363000

362800

N PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: JILAVELE

JUDETUL IALOMITA

Sector Cadastral:
16

Scara 1:1000
PLANSA 6

LEGENDA

Limita UAT
Limita intravilan

Limita sector cadastral

Limita imobil

Limita constructii [ 4
Numar sector cadastral 10
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